

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2/2008 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).276/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 05/09/2006 in WP No.3889/2003,
WP No.3924/2003 and WP No.4057/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

AIM ASSOCIATES & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

METROPOLITAN TRANSPORT CORPORATION

Respondent(s)

(For Directions)

With I.A. No.3 in S.L.P. (C) No.852 of 2007
(For Directions)

Date: 10/04/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram,Sr.Adv.
Mr. K.S. Natarajan,Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.
Mr. Ankit Singhal,Adv.
Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let the interlocutory applications be considered
along with the special leave petitions.

[Alka Dudeja] [Om Prakash]
Court Master Court Master