

§
ITEM NO.1

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

IA 2/2009 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 223 OF 2009

M/S NOVA ADS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

METROPOLITAN TANSP.CORP.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and office report)

Date: 22/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv.
Mr. Sree Kumar Panicker K.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv.
Mr. Yogesh Khanna,Adv.
Mr. S. Thananjayan ,Adv
Mr. T. Harish Kumar ,Adv.
Mr. V. Vasudevan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

Trace out the file and list the matter with file on
29.4.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG