

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 223 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

M/S NOVA ADS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

METROPOLITAN TANSP.CORP.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 04/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ssenthil Jagadesan,Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv
Mr. Sumit Goyal,Adv.
Mr. S. Thananjayan ,Adv
Mr. S. Kumaran,Adv.
Mr. T. Harish Kumar ,Adv
Mr. V. Vasudevan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No. 9 is still not served. Counsel for the
petitioner granted four weeks time for production of
publication as a last chances. Served respondents granted
four weeks time for filing counter affidavit.

List the matter on 21.9.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar