

§
ITEM NO.206

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.223 OF 2009

M/S NOVA ADS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

METROPOLITAN TANSP.CORP.& ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO.11880 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO.276 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for impleadment)
(For final disposal)
S.L.P.(C) NO.852 of 2007
(For final disposal)

Date: 01/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raghenth Basant, Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew, AOR

SLP 11880/09 Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, AOR

SLP 276/07 Mr. K.S. Natarajan, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR
Ms. Pritha Srikumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev M. Roy, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR

Mr. S. Thananjayan, AOR

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AOR

Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Balaji, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on Monday week (11.03.2013).

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(S.S.R. Krishna)
|Court Master

|